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AME
APO
AJG
ASH
AVY

BHVN
sSQ
BAH
BLDR
CDNS
CELH
COR
CRL
LNG
CHK
CMG
CHD
STZ
CPRT
CRWD
DDOG
DXCM
DPz
ENTG
GTLB
HAL
HES
HUBS
NARI
IR
INSP
KVYO
LVS
LSCC
LAZ
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LULU
MKC
MTD
MDB
MPWR
MVRXX
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NVT
PSN
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POOL
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RBLX
ROL
ROST
RCL
SAIA
SRPT
SLM
SWTX
THC
TTEK
TSCO
TTD
TW
TDG
UHS
VRSK
VKTX

Voya MidCap Opportunities Fund
Portfolio Holdings as of April 30, 2024 (Unaudited)

Security Name
Ametek, Inc.
Apollo Global Management, Inc.
Arthur J. Gallagher & Co.
Ashland, Inc.
Avery Dennison Corp.
Bank of New York Institutional Cash Reserves Deposit
Biohaven Ltd.
Block, Inc.
Booz Allen Hamilton Holding Corp.
Builders FirstSource, Inc.
Cadence Design Systems, Inc.
Celsius Holdings, Inc.
Cencora, Inc.
Charles River Laboratories International, Inc.
Cheniere Energy, Inc.
Chesapeake Energy Corp.
Chipotle Mexican Grill, Inc.
Church & Dwight Co., Inc.
Constellation Brands, Inc.
Copart, Inc.
Crowdstrike Holdings, Inc.
Datadog, Inc.
DexCom, Inc.
Domino's Pizza, Inc.
Entegris, Inc.
Gitlab, Inc.
Halliburton Co.
Hess Corp.
HubSpot, Inc.
Inari Medical, Inc.
Ingersoll Rand, Inc.
Inspire Medical Systems, Inc.
Klaviyo, Inc.
Las Vegas Sands Corp.
Lattice Semiconductor Corp.
Lazard, Inc.
LPL Financial Holdings, Inc.
Lululemon Athletica, Inc.
McCormick & Co., Inc.
Mettler Toledo International, Inc.
MongoDB, Inc.
Monolithic Power Systems, Inc.
Morgan Stanley Institutional Liquidity Fund - Government Portfolio
Motorola Solutions, Inc.
nVent Electric PLC
Parsons Corp.
Pinterest, Inc.
Pool Corp.
Rambus, Inc.
Repligen Corp.
ROBLOX Corp.
Rollins, Inc.
Ross Stores, Inc.
Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd.
Saia, Inc.
Sarepta Therapeutics, Inc.
SLM Corp.
SpringWorks Therapeutics, Inc.
Tenet Healthcare Corp.
Tetra Tech, Inc.
Tractor Supply Co.
Trade Desk, Inc./The
Tradeweb Markets, Inc.
TransDigm Group, Inc.
Universal Health Services, Inc.
Verisk Analytics, Inc.
Viking Therapeutics, Inc.
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Country
United States
United States
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Canada
United States
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United Kingdom
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Price
174.66
108.38
234.69

95.33
217.28

1.00

38.80

73.00
147.67
182.82
275.63

71.27
239.05
229.00
157.82

89.88

3159.60
107.89
253.46

54.31
292.54
125.50
127.39
529.27
132.92

52.47

37.47
157.49
604.87

37.34

93.32
241.66

22.40

44.36

68.60

38.50
269.13
360.60

76.06

1229.70
365.18
669.33

1.00
339.15

72.07

78.51

33.45
362.53

54.82
164.20

35.56

44.56
129.55
139.63
396.83
126.66

21.19

46.69
112.29
194.72
273.08

82.85
101.71

1248.03
170.43
217.96

79.58

Quantity
60,952
190,000
34,899
46,343
55,548
8,566
151,402
71,578
72,786
47,726
25,781
74,619
65,658
55,920
29,750
41,165
1,894
78,367
32,483
333,218
73,278
130,954
131,408
12,867
105,971
148,932
99,927
90,667
21,283
149,002
123,163
24,910
142,657
194,722
73,592
139,265
58,092
29,348
119,330
10,808
41,996
23,133
7,495,000
17,735
76,928
88,769
332,908
17,761
107,363
59,445
251,070
260,459
159,821
100,534
26,939
40,382
330,286
130,484
85,402
66,246
23,475
196,848
111,897
12,478
52,754
70,980
117,391

Market Value
$10,645,876
$20,592,200

$8,190,446
$4,417,878
$12,069,469
$8,566
$5,874,398
$5,225,194
$10,748,309
$8,725,267
$7,106,017
$5,318,096
$15,695,545
$12,805,680
$4,695,145
$3,699,910
$5,984,282
$8,455,016
$8,233,141
$18,097,070
$21,436,746
$16,434,727
$16,740,065
$6,810,117
$14,085,665
$7,814,462
$3,744,265
$14,279,146
$12,873,448
$5,563,735
$11,493,571
$6,019,751
$3,195,517
$8,637,868
$5,048,411
$5,361,703
$15,634,300
$10,582,889
$9,076,240
$13,290,598
$15,336,099
$15,483,611
$7,495,000
$6,014,825
$5,544,201
$6,969,254
$11,135,773
$6,438,895
$5,885,640
$9,760,869
$8,928,049
$11,606,053
$20,704,811
$14,037,562
$10,690,203
$5,114,784
$6,998,760
$6,092,298
$9,589,791
$12,899,421
$6,410,553
$16,308,857
$11,381,044
$15,572,918
$8,990,864
$15,470,801
$9,341,976



Voya MidCap Opportunities Fund
Portfolio Holdings as of April 30, 2024 (Unaudited)

Ticker Security Name Crncy Country Price Quantity Market Value
WAT Waters Corp. Usb United States 309.04 40,758 $12,595,852
WELL Welltower, Inc. usD United States 95.28 107,242 $10,218,018
WDAY Workday, Inc. usD United States 244.73 51,524 $12,609,469

Important Legal Information:

Portfolio holdings are subject to change without notice and may not represent current or future portfolio composition.

Portfolio holdings subject to change daily. Unlike the fund's regulatory filings, the portfolio data and its presentation in this document are not required to conform to Generally
Accepted Accounting Principles (GAAP) and Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) presentation requirements. Therefore, it may differ from that in the complete portfolio of
investments in the annual and semi-annual report to shareholders filed with the SEC on Form N-CSR, and the complete portfolio of investments provided in the first and third
quarter Part F of Form N-PORT filings for each fiscal year.

The portfolio data is for informational purposes only. It does not constitute a recommendation or an offer for a particular security or fund, nor should it be taken as a solicitation or
a recommendation to buy or sell securities or other investments.

Investors should carefully consider a fund's investment goals, risks, charges and expenses before investing. To obtain a prospectus for retail funds, which contains
this and other information, talk to your financial advisor, call us at 1-800-992-0180 or visit our website at www.voyainvestments.com. Please read the prospectus
carefully before investing.

The portfolio data is "as of" the date indicated and we disclaim any responsibility to update the information.

Not FDIC Insured. Not NCUA/NCUSIF Insured. No Bank Guarantee. No Credit Union Guarantee.
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