Voya MidCap Opportunities Fund

Portfolio Holdings as of April 30, 2024 (Unaudited)

Ticker	Security Name	Crncy	Country	Price	Quantity	Market Value
AME	Ametek, Inc.	USD	United States	174.66	60,952	\$10,645,876
APO	Apollo Global Management, Inc.	USD	United States	108.38	190,000	\$20,592,200
AJG	Arthur J. Gallagher & Co.	USD	United States	234.69	34,899	\$8,190,446
ASH AVY	Ashland, Inc. Avery Dennison Corp.	USD USD	United States United States	95.33	46,343	\$4,417,878
AVI	Bank of New York Institutional Cash Reserves Deposit	USD	United States	217.28 1.00	55,548 8,566	\$12,069,469 \$8,566
BHVN	Biohaven Ltd.	USD	United States	38.80	151,402	\$5,874,398
SQ	Block, Inc.	USD	United States	73.00	71,578	\$5,225,194
BAH	Booz Allen Hamilton Holding Corp.	USD	United States	147.67	72,786	\$10,748,309
BLDR	Builders FirstSource, Inc.	USD	United States	182.82	47,726	\$8,725,267
CDNS	Cadence Design Systems, Inc.	USD	United States	275.63	25,781	\$7,106,017
CELH	Celsius Holdings, Inc.	USD	United States	71.27	74,619	\$5,318,096
COR	Cencora, Inc.	USD	United States	239.05	65,658	\$15,695,545
CRL LNG	Charles River Laboratories International, Inc.	USD USD	United States United States	229.00 157.82	55,920 29,750	\$12,805,680 \$4,605,145
CHK	Cheniere Energy, Inc. Chesapeake Energy Corp.	USD	United States	89.88	29,750 41,165	\$4,695,145 \$3,699,910
CMG	Chipotle Mexican Grill, Inc.	USD	United States	3159.60	1,894	\$5,984,282
CHD	Church & Dwight Co., Inc.	USD	United States	107.89	78,367	\$8,455,016
STZ	Constellation Brands, Inc.	USD	United States	253.46	32,483	\$8,233,141
CPRT	Copart, Inc.	USD	United States	54.31	333,218	\$18,097,070
	Crowdstrike Holdings, Inc.	USD	United States	292.54	73,278	\$21,436,746
	Datadog, Inc.	USD	United States	125.50	130,954	\$16,434,727
DXCM	DexCom, Inc.	USD	United States	127.39	131,408	\$16,740,065
DPZ	Domino's Pizza, Inc.	USD	United States	529.27	12,867	\$6,810,117
ENTG GTLB	Entegris, Inc. Gitlab, Inc.	USD USD	United States United States	132.92 52.47	105,971 148,932	\$14,085,665 \$7,814,462
HAL	Halliburton Co.	USD	United States	37.47	99,927	\$3,744,265
HES	Hess Corp.	USD	United States	157.49	90,667	\$14,279,146
HUBS	HubSpot, Inc.	USD	United States	604.87	21,283	\$12,873,448
NARI	Inari Medical, Inc.	USD	United States	37.34	149,002	\$5,563,735
IR	Ingersoll Rand, Inc.	USD	United States	93.32	123,163	\$11,493,571
INSP	Inspire Medical Systems, Inc.	USD	United States	241.66	24,910	\$6,019,751
KVYO	Klaviyo, Inc.	USD	United States	22.40	142,657	\$3,195,517
LVS	Las Vegas Sands Corp.	USD	United States	44.36	194,722	\$8,637,868
LSCC LAZ	Lattice Semiconductor Corp. Lazard, Inc.	USD USD	United States United States	68.60 38.50	73,592 139,265	\$5,048,411 \$5,361,703
LPLA	LPL Financial Holdings, Inc.	USD	United States	269.13	58,092	\$15,634,300
LULU	Lululemon Athletica, Inc.	USD	Canada	360.60	29,348	\$10,582,889
MKC	McCormick & Co., Inc.	USD	United States	76.06	119,330	\$9,076,240
MTD	Mettler Toledo International, Inc.	USD	United States	1229.70	10,808	\$13,290,598
MDB	MongoDB, Inc.	USD	United States	365.18	41,996	\$15,336,099
	Monolithic Power Systems, Inc.	USD	United States	669.33	23,133	\$15,483,611
	Morgan Stanley Institutional Liquidity Fund - Government Portfolio	USD	United States	1.00	7,495,000	\$7,495,000
MSI	Motorola Solutions, Inc.	USD	United States	339.15	17,735	\$6,014,825 \$5,544,201
NVT PSN	nVent Electric PLC Parsons Corp.	USD USD	United Kingdom United States	72.07 78.51	76,928 88,769	\$5,544,201 \$6,969,254
PINS	Pinterest, Inc.	USD	United States	33.45	332,908	\$11,135,773
	Pool Corp.	USD	United States	362.53	17,761	\$6,438,895
RMBS	Rambus, Inc.	USD	United States	54.82	107,363	\$5,885,640
RGEN	Repligen Corp.	USD	United States	164.20	59,445	\$9,760,869
RBLX	ROBLOX Corp.	USD	United States	35.56	251,070	\$8,928,049
ROL	Rollins, Inc.	USD	United States	44.56	260,459	\$11,606,053
ROST	Ross Stores, Inc.	USD	United States	129.55	159,821	\$20,704,811
RCL SAIA	Royal Caribbean Cruises Ltd. Saia, Inc.	USD USD	United States United States	139.63 396.83	100,534 26,939	\$14,037,562 \$10,690,203
SRPT	Sarepta Therapeutics, Inc.	USD	United States	126.66	40,382	\$5,114,784
SLM	SLM Corp.	USD	United States	21.19	330,286	\$6,998,760
	SpringWorks Therapeutics, Inc.	USD	United States	46.69	130,484	\$6,092,298
THC	Tenet Healthcare Corp.	USD	United States	112.29	85,402	\$9,589,791
TTEK	Tetra Tech, Inc.	USD	United States	194.72	66,246	\$12,899,421
TSCO	Tractor Supply Co.	USD	United States	273.08	23,475	\$6,410,553
TTD	Trade Desk, Inc./The	USD	United States	82.85	196,848	\$16,308,857
TW	Tradeweb Markets, Inc.	USD	United States	101.71	111,897	\$11,381,044 \$15,572,018
TDG UHS	TransDigm Group, Inc. Universal Health Services, Inc.	USD USD	United States United States	1248.03 170.43	12,478 52,754	\$15,572,918 \$8,990,864
	Verisk Analytics, Inc.	USD	United States	217.96	52,754 70,980	\$8,990,864 \$15,470,801
VKTX	Viking Therapeutics, Inc.	USD	United States	79.58	117,391	\$9,341,976
	.	'			,	

Voya MidCap Opportunities Fund

Portfolio Holdings as of April 30, 2024 (Unaudited)

Ticker	Security Name	Crncy	Country	Price	Quantity	Market Value
WAT V	Waters Corp.	USD	United States	309.04	40,758	\$12,595,852
WELL V	Welltower, Inc.	USD	United States	95.28	107,242	\$10,218,018
WDAY V	Workday, Inc.	USD	United States	244.73	51,524	\$12,609,469

Important Legal Information:

Portfolio holdings are subject to change without notice and may not represent current or future portfolio composition.

Portfolio holdings subject to change daily. Unlike the fund's regulatory filings, the portfolio data and its presentation in this document are not required to conform to Generally Accepted Accounting Principles (GAAP) and Securities and Exchange Commission (SEC) presentation requirements. Therefore, it may differ from that in the complete portfolio of investments in the annual and semi-annual report to shareholders filed with the SEC on Form N-CSR, and the complete portfolio of investments provided in the first and third quarter Part F of Form N-PORT filings for each fiscal year.

The portfolio data is for informational purposes only. It does not constitute a recommendation or an offer for a particular security or fund, nor should it be taken as a solicitation or a recommendation to buy or sell securities or other investments.

Investors should carefully consider a fund's investment goals, risks, charges and expenses before investing. To obtain a prospectus for retail funds, which contains this and other information, talk to your financial advisor, call us at 1-800-992-0180 or visit our website at www.voyainvestments.com. Please read the prospectus carefully before investing.

The portfolio data is "as of" the date indicated and we disclaim any responsibility to update the information.

Not FDIC Insured. Not NCUA/NCUSIF Insured. No Bank Guarantee. No Credit Union Guarantee.